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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 18 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
26/02/2017 - 16:00 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

12 - 13 years

1. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.98 403
2. NISIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.05 401
3. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 33.55 383
4. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 33.75 376
5. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 35.51 323
6. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 35.62 320
7. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 35.72 317
8. BELOS, Andjela 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 35.76 316
9. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.19 305

10. TOHATI, Regina 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 37.65 271
11. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 39.35 237
12. SEVO, Tamara 04 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 44.23 167

14 - 15 years

1. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 32.47 423
2. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 33.81 374
3. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.50 352
4. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.98 338
5. RAJINOVIC, Milijana 03 "Feniks",Sombor 36.50 298
6. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 36.68 293
7. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.21 281
8. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.26 280
9. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 37.50 274

10. STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 39.20 240
11. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 40.57 217
12. PALACKOVIC, Nadja 02 PK Arena 2015 47.50 135
13. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 52.98 97

16 - 17 years

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.84 604
2. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.95 597
3. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 31.18 478
4. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.90 446
5. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.36 427
6. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 32.50 422
7. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.33 391
8. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 35.22 331
9. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.67 293

14 - 17 years

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.84 604
2. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.95 597
3. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 31.18 478
4. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.90 446
5. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.36 427
6. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 32.47 423
7. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 32.50 422
8. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.33 391
9. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 33.81 374

10. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.50 352
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 18, Women, 50m Butterfly, 14 - 17 years

Rank YB Time Pts

11. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.98 338
12. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 35.22 331
13. RAJINOVIC, Milijana 03 "Feniks",Sombor 36.50 298
14. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.67 293
15. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 36.68 293
16. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.21 281
17. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.26 280
18. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 37.50 274
19. STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 39.20 240
20. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 40.57 217
21. PALACKOVIC, Nadja 02 PK Arena 2015 47.50 135
22. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 52.98 97

Open

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.84 604
2. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.95 597
3. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 29.86 544
4. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.44 513
5. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 30.52 509
6. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 31.18 478
7. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. APRIL Beograd 31.24 475
8. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.90 446
9. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.36 427

10. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 32.47 423
11. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 32.50 422
12. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.98 403
13. NISIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.05 401
14. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.33 391
15. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 33.55 383
16. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 33.60 382
17. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 33.75 376
18. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 33.81 374
19. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.50 352
20. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.98 338
21. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 35.22 331
22. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 35.51 323
23. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 35.62 320
24. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 35.72 317
25. BELOS, Andjela 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 35.76 316
26. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.19 305
27. RAJINOVIC, Milijana 03 "Feniks",Sombor 36.50 298
28. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.67 293
29. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 36.68 293
30. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.21 281
31. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.26 280
32. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 37.50 274
33. TOHATI, Regina 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 37.65 271

RUSANAC, Dunja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 37.65 271
35. STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 39.20 240
36. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 39.35 237
37. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 40.57 217
38. SEVO, Tamara 04 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 44.23 167
39. PALACKOVIC, Nadja 02 PK Arena 2015 47.50 135
40. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 52.98 97


